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Qualification
SAT 19 NOV 2016, START TIME 10:00

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN - 1st day

Turnir Sv. MARTINA
RESULTS

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

383-7xKONČAR-
ZAGREB
1786

PERVAN Vlatka165621 SD "KONČAR-ZAGREB 11 94 94 97 98

375-9xBHSETOBAI-SIKE
Renata

2016122 93 95 94 93

374-6xLOKOMOT
IVA

SILADJEV Marija1268233 95 92 94 93

371-6xDALMACIJ
ACEMENT

MAROVIĆ Marija1040204 93 92 92 94

371-5xUTEBABICZ Sara2042195 94 93 92 92

367-8xOSIJEK
1784

ŠIMIĆ Teodora11666 GSD "OSIJEK 1784", Osij6 89 92 89 97

367-2xPVLKLEGRADI Nikolett2035167 90 92 95 90

363-7xKUSTOŠIJ
A

SEIFERT Gea1221228 89 93 89 92

360-4xKUSTOŠIJ
A

VINKOVIĆ Ivana1228259 89 87 93 91

360-4xOSIJEK
1784

LUČIĆ Martina116011 GSD "OSIJEK 1784", Osij10 92 91 88 89

359-4xKONČAR-
ZAGREB
1786

DRAŽENOVIĆ
Lorena

16417 SD "KONČAR-ZAGREB 111 93 87 89 90

357-4xKONČAR-
ZAGREB
1786

KOZUMPLIK
Valentina

165017 SD "KONČAR-ZAGREB 112 86 91 88 92

353-6xDALMACIJ
ACEMENT

JAJIĆ Oriana10351413 86 86 89 92

351-4xLOKOMOT
IVA

CIVIĆ Sabina1257914 90 91 81 89

348-3xVISOKOHUNČEK-PITA
Aida

20522415 88 90 86 84

346-3xOSIJEK
1784

MOSER Tatjana13381516 85 87 89 85

344-2xOSIJEK
1784

ŠTRBAC Marijana
Matea

11648 GSD "OSIJEK 1784", Osij17 82 91 86 85

337-4xOSIJEK
1784

ALADROVIĆ
Blaženka

13271818 85 87 84 81

DNSBEFAGMAJOR Veronika2004

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 34F1F0C9

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

FP Firing Point
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TEAM
SAT 19 NOV 2016, START TIME 10:00

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN - 1st day

Turnir Sv. MARTINA
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1099-15x1 SD "KONČAR-ZAGREB 1786",
Zagreb

273 272 274 280

383-  7xPERVAN Vlatka1656 94 94 97 98

359-  4xDRAŽENOVIĆ Lorena1641 93 87 89 90

357-  4xKOZUMPLIK Valentina1650 86 91 88 92

1071-14x2 GSD "OSIJEK 1784", Osijek 263 274 263 271

367-  8xŠIMIĆ Teodora1166 89 92 89 97

360-  4xLUČIĆ Martina1160 92 91 88 89

344-  2xŠTRBAC Marijana Matea1164 82 91 86 85

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 12713F48

Bib No Bib Number
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Qualification
SAT 19 NOV 2016, START TIME 10:00

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR

Turnir Sv. MARTINA
RESULTS

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation/Team
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

374-6x QFLOKOMOTIVASILADJEV Marija1268231 95 92 94 93

367-8x QFOSIJEK 1784ŠIMIĆ Teodora116662 89 92 89 97

367-2x QFPVLKLEGRADI Nikolett2035163 90 92 95 90

363-7x QFKUSTOŠIJASEIFERT Gea1221224 89 93 89 92

360-4x QFKUSTOŠIJAVINKOVIĆ Ivana1228255 89 87 93 91

360-4x QFOSIJEK 1784LUČIĆ Martina1160116 92 91 88 89

357-4x QFKONČAR-ZAGREB
1786

KOZUMPLIK Valentina1650177 86 91 88 92

353-6x QFDALMACIJACEMENTJAJIĆ Oriana1035148 86 86 89 92

351-4xLOKOMOTIVACIVIĆ Sabina125799 90 91 81 89

344-2xOSIJEK 1784ŠTRBAC Marijana Matea1164810 82 91 86 85

DNSBEFAGMAJOR Veronika2004

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11; Total number of teams: 0

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 456466A5

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

QF Qualified for Finals
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Qualification
SAT 19 NOV 2016, START TIME 11:25

10m AIR PISTOL MEN - 1st day

Turnir Sv. MARTINA
RESULTS

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

Rank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

579-23xPOLICAJA
C -
KARLOVA
C

CINDRIĆ Vlado10029 SK "POLICAJAC", 1 98 98 95 95 98 95

571-18xUTE -
BUDAPES
T

BALÁZS Antal2038162 96 96 95 96 94 94

570-13xUTE -
BUDAPES
T

SZŰCS Gergely2041303 97 94 95 94 92 98

569-16xOSIJEK
1784 -
OSIJEK

KAČAVENDA Uroš116123 GSD "OSIJEK 1784 96 94 94 94 94 97

569-12xDALMACIJ
ACEMENT
- SOLIN

POSAVEC Željko1046185 94 94 95 94 96 96

568-12xGEOFON -
TESLIĆ

SADŽAK Adnan2050156 96 97 93 95 94 93

563-11xUTE -
BUDAPES
T

CSIZMADIA András2039217 96 95 92 90 94 96

562-12xKONČAR-
ZAGREB
1786 -
ZAGREB

KOVAČEVIĆ Josip1649278 94 94 93 95 93 93

561-13xVISOKO -
VISOKO

DŽINO Nihad2051209 92 97 95 95 91 91

560-12xUTE -
BUDAPES
T

KALMAR Tamás20402610 93 93 91 94 95 94

560-12xKONČAR-
ZAGREB
1786 -
ZAGREB

GRAMNJAK Boris18332411 91 93 92 95 96 93

558-  8xGEOFON -
TESLIĆ

PETKOVIĆ Siniša2044812 91 93 94 94 93 93

557-  7xPOLICAJA
C -
KARLOVA
C

CINDRIĆ Matija100128 SK "POLICAJAC", 13 96 91 93 93 91 93

554-  8xPOLICAJA
C -
KARLOVA
C

MATANIĆ Slavko100814 SK "POLICAJAC", 14 88 93 94 91 95 93

552-12xOSIJEK
1784 -
OSIJEK

ZADRAVEC Filip116317 GSD "OSIJEK 17815 88 94 95 92 91 92
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

Rank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

552-10xVINKOVCI
-
VINKOVCI

JOZIĆ Martin15673116 91 93 94 87 93 94

550-11xPANTERI -
BIJELJINA

RAKIĆ Predrag20452517 90 90 90 91 92 97

547-  9xOSIJEK
1784 -
OSIJEK

BUTKOVIĆ Borna116210 GSD "OSIJEK 17818 93 93 89 91 89 92

543-  8xDALMACIJ
ACEMENT
- SOLIN

ŽERAVICA Marko10531219 93 88 90 93 93 86

537-  2xPVLK -
PÉCS

KÓSA Dániel203311 "PVLK", PÉCS20 85 91 92 89 95 85

533-11xCENTARBILOŠ Josip10143321 87 88 86 91 89 92

530-  8xKUSTOŠIJ
A -
ZAGREB

HORVATIĆ Darko12061322 82 90 89 88 89 92

529-  3xNOSTERIA
- NUŠTAR

TOKIĆ Marko11551923 90 91 86 93 85 84

516-  4xPVLK -
PÉCS

TÖRÖK Levente203422 "PVLK", PÉCS24 80 85 84 89 86 92

513-  3xPVLK -
PÉCS

ODENVALD Balasz20326 "PVLK", PÉCS25 82 86 80 90 87 88

488-  4xTENJA -
TENJA

LEDIĆ Ivan19273226 84 85 76 85 81 77

OSIJEK
1784 -
OSIJEK

ĆELIĆ Leon Luka1158

RAKOVICA
-
BEOGRAD

PETROV Dušan2053

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 28; Total number of athletes: 28; Total number of teams: 3

Protest Date / Time:

Legend B5F8E376

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

FP Firing Point Rem Remarks
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TEAM
SAT 19 NOV 2016, START TIME 11:25

10m AIR PISTOL MEN - 1st day

Turnir Sv. MARTINA
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1690-38x1 SK "POLICAJAC", Karlovac 282 282 282 279 284 281

579-23xCINDRIĆ Vlado1002 98 98 95 95 98 95

557-  7xCINDRIĆ Matija1001 96 91 93 93 91 93

554-  8xMATANIĆ Slavko1008 88 93 94 91 95 93

1668-37x2 GSD "OSIJEK 1784", Osijek 277 281 278 277 274 281

569-16xKAČAVENDA Uroš1161 96 94 94 94 94 97

552-12xZADRAVEC Filip1163 88 94 95 92 91 92

547-  9xBUTKOVIĆ Borna1162 93 93 89 91 89 92

1566-  9x3 "PVLK", PÉCS 247 262 256 268 268 265

537-  2xKÓSA Dániel2033 85 91 92 89 95 85

516-  4xTÖRÖK Levente2034 80 85 84 89 86 92

513-  3xODENVALD Balasz2032 82 86 80 90 87 88

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 28; Total number of teams: 3

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 1FC99EA5

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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Junior
SAT 19 NOV 2016, START TIME 11:25

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR

Turnir Sv. MARTINA
RESULTS

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation/Team
Series

Rank
1 2 3 4 5 6

552-12xOSIJEK 1784 - OSIJEKZADRAVEC Filip1163171 88 94 95 92 91 92

552-10xVINKOVCI - VINKOVCIJOZIĆ Martin1567312 91 93 94 87 93 94

547-  9xOSIJEK 1784 - OSIJEKBUTKOVIĆ Borna1162103 93 93 89 91 89 92

543-  8xDALMACIJACEMENT -
SOLIN

ŽERAVICA Marko1053124 93 88 90 93 93 86

537-  2xPVLK - PÉCSKÓSA Dániel2033115 85 91 92 89 95 85

533-11xCENTARBILOŠ Josip1014336 87 88 86 91 89 92

529-  3xNOSTERIA - NUŠTARTOKIĆ Marko1155197 90 91 86 93 85 84

516-  4xPVLK - PÉCSTÖRÖK Levente2034228 80 85 84 89 86 92

513-  3xPVLK - PÉCSODENVALD Balasz203269 82 86 80 90 87 88

OSIJEK 1784 - OSIJEKĆELIĆ Leon Luka1158

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 0

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 2D15A152

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks
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Qualification
SAT 19 NOV 2016, START TIME 10:00

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN - 1st day

Turnir Sv. MARTINA
RESULTS

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

417.0 QFPSC -
BRATISLA
VA

HYBLEROVA Jana202019 "PSC", Bratislava1 103.1 105.6 104.2 104.1

415.9 QFUTESZÍJJ Katinka203652 103.8 102.1 105.3 104.7

413.5 QFVARAŽDINPEREC Tanja1811363 103.2 102.1 103.9 104.3

413.1 QFKOMARO
M VSE

HORVATH Lea205528 "KOMAROM VSE"4 102.9 103.9 102.7 103.6

413.0 QFPSC -
BRATISLA
VA

STIAVNICKA Ivana20183 "PSC", Bratislava5 103.0 103.1 103.2 103.7

412.8 QFBHSE -
BUDAPES
T

DALMATI Nóra201538 "BHSE", BUDAPEST6 103.4 103.5 103.3 102.6

412.5 QFKOMARO
M VSE

HORVATH Zoe205629 "KOMAROM VSE"7 103.1 102.3 103.0 104.1

412.4 QFKUSTOŠIJ
A

GUSTIN Valentina1205258 100.9 102.5 104.6 104.4

412.2BHSE -
BUDAPES
T

HANÁK Gabriella201431 "BHSE", BUDAPEST9 103.3 103.7 102.6 102.6

412.1ZRINJEVA
C

KOBILŠEK Ana1677810 103.3 104.2 102.3 102.3

412.0KOMARO
M VSE

MISKOLCZI Julianna205730 "KOMAROM VSE"11 103.1 102.0 102.9 104.0

411.5ASK
TRAKIA

ZVISKOVA Tanya20021712 101.5 103.9 102.8 103.3

411.4ASK
TRAKIA

TANEVA Neli20033013 101.9 102.3 102.8 104.4

410.6PSC -
BRATISLA
VA

KOLAROVSKA Klaudia201911 "PSC", Bratislava14 102.7 101.0 103.0 103.9

410.6BHSE -
BUDAPES
T

BÁNKI Dóra2010215 103.3 101.0 104.2 102.1

409.3UTEBIATOVSZKI Mira20371316 103.3 100.6 102.8 102.6

409.2KONČANI
CA

RAB Tihana158024 SK "KONČANICA", K17 102.3 103.6 100.9 102.4

409.1KONČANI
CA

FINEK Kristinka15716 SK "KONČANICA", K18 103.3 100.7 102.6 102.5

408.5BHSE -
BUDAPES
T

SEFFER Kata201322 "BHSE", BUDAPEST19 102.7 101.6 100.9 103.3

408.3BHSE -
BUDAPES
T

MEILINGER Flora2054120 102.6 101.3 105.1 99.3

3Q000000IA1911161000.1.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 NOV 2016, 16:34 Page 1 of 2
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

407.7DALMACIJ
ACEMENT

URBAS Amadea10492121 100.6 100.2 105.2 101.7

407.1ZRINJEVA
C

KOVAČ Ina16782822 99.8 103.8 102.3 101.2

406.0KONČANI
CA

KASAL Ivona157614 SK "KONČANICA", K23 100.9 101.4 101.7 102.0

405.4PODRAVK
A

BABIĆ Ivana14023724 101.9 101.9 101.0 100.6

404.7BHSE -
BUDAPES
T

HAISZKY Edina20121825 102.0 99.8 99.2 103.7

403.4SARAJEV
O

VRANAC Hana20493526 99.9 100.3 101.2 102.0

403.1SAVICAPURGAR Dora18923327 101.2 100.9 100.7 100.3

402.0MARSTOPALOV Tatjana114829 SU "MARS", Beli Ma28 99.9 99.7 101.0 101.4

401.4BHSE -
BUDAPES
T

BERECZKY Bianka20111029 99.8 101.4 98.6 101.6

401.4TRNJEMALETIĆ Maša161527 SD "TRNJE", Zagreb30 99.2 100.1 101.0 101.1

398.7NOSTERIAPELIVAN Julijana11532631 98.6 101.1 97.7 101.3

398.1TRNJEKLOBUČAR Iva16107 SD "TRNJE", Zagreb32 100.2 99.5 98.5 99.9

393.1PVLK -
PECS

SOMOGYI Daniella203032 "PVLK", PECS33 96.0 99.6 99.0 98.5

392.8PVLK -
PECS

HÓF Henrietta20264 "PVLK", PECS34 98.6 98.3 95.5 100.4

391.8TRNJEKOVAČIĆ Vitinia161315 SD "TRNJE", Zagreb35 95.3 97.8 99.9 98.8

390.4PVLK -
PECS

TÖRÖK Csenge202712 "PVLK", PECS36 97.6 100.2 97.0 95.6

385.5PVLK -
PECS

SERES Gréta20292337 94.7 94.4 98.3 98.1

378.8MARSBORIĆ Klaudija113716 SU "MARS", Beli Ma38 96.2 94.9 98.8 88.9

369.0PVLK -
PECS

STORCZ Júlia20282039 91.3 92.4 95.9 89.4

365.6MARSČANAKI Maja11399 SU "MARS", Beli Ma40 93.3 91.3 91.5 89.5

DNSPVLK -
PECS

HORVÁTH Timea2031

DNSLOKOMOT
IVA

PEJČIĆ Snježana1266

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 42; Total number of athletes: 42; Total number of teams: 7

Protest Date / Time:

Legend F61CE46E

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Finals
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TEAM
SAT 19 NOV 2016, START TIME 10:00

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN - 1st day

Turnir Sv. MARTINA
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1240.61 "PSC", Bratislava 308.8 309.7 310.4 311.7

417.0HYBLEROVA Jana2020 103.1 105.6 104.2 104.1

413.0STIAVNICKA Ivana2018 103.0 103.1 103.2 103.7

410.6KOLAROVSKA Klaudia2019 102.7 101.0 103.0 103.9

1237.62 "KOMAROM VSE" 309.1 308.2 308.6 311.7

413.1HORVATH Lea2055 102.9 103.9 102.7 103.6

412.5HORVATH Zoe2056 103.1 102.3 103.0 104.1

412.0MISKOLCZI Julianna2057 103.1 102.0 102.9 104.0

1233.53 "BHSE", BUDAPEST 309.4 308.8 306.8 308.5

412.8DALMATI Nóra2015 103.4 103.5 103.3 102.6

412.2HANÁK Gabriella2014 103.3 103.7 102.6 102.6

408.5SEFFER Kata2013 102.7 101.6 100.9 103.3

1224.34 SK "KONČANICA", Končanica 306.5 305.7 305.2 306.9

409.2RAB Tihana1580 102.3 103.6 100.9 102.4

409.1FINEK Kristinka1571 103.3 100.7 102.6 102.5

406.0KASAL Ivona1576 100.9 101.4 101.7 102.0

1191.35 SD "TRNJE", Zagreb 294.7 297.4 299.4 299.8

401.4MALETIĆ Maša1615 99.2 100.1 101.0 101.1

398.1KLOBUČAR Iva1610 100.2 99.5 98.5 99.9

391.8KOVAČIĆ Vitinia1613 95.3 97.8 99.9 98.8

1176.36 "PVLK", PECS 292.2 298.1 291.5 294.5

393.1SOMOGYI Daniella2030 96.0 99.6 99.0 98.5

392.8HÓF Henrietta2026 98.6 98.3 95.5 100.4

390.4TÖRÖK Csenge2027 97.6 100.2 97.0 95.6

1146.47 SU "MARS", Beli Manastir 289.4 285.9 291.3 279.8

402.0TOPALOV Tatjana1148 99.9 99.7 101.0 101.4

378.8BORIĆ Klaudija1137 96.2 94.9 98.8 88.9

365.6ČANAKI Maja1139 93.3 91.3 91.5 89.5

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 42; Total number of teams: 7

Protest Date / Time:

Legend F4C7F2D2

Bib No Bib Number
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Qualification
SAT 19 NOV 2016, START TIME 10:00

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR

Turnir Sv. MARTINA
RESULTS

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

413.1 QFKOMARO
M VSE

HORVATH Lea2055281 102.9 103.9 102.7 103.6

413.0 QFPSC -
BRATISLA
VA

STIAVNICKA Ivana201832 103.0 103.1 103.2 103.7

412.5 QFKOMARO
M VSE

HORVATH Zoe2056293 103.1 102.3 103.0 104.1

412.4 QFKUSTOŠIJ
A

GUSTIN Valentina1205254 100.9 102.5 104.6 104.4

412.2 QFBHSE -
BUDAPES
T

HANÁK Gabriella2014315 103.3 103.7 102.6 102.6

410.6 QFPSC -
BRATISLA
VA

KOLAROVSKA Klaudia2019116 102.7 101.0 103.0 103.9

410.6 QFBHSE -
BUDAPES
T

BÁNKI Dóra20102 "BHSE", Budape7 103.3 101.0 104.2 102.1

409.2 QFKONČANI
CA

RAB Tihana158024 SK "KONČANIC8 102.3 103.6 100.9 102.4

409.1KONČANI
CA

FINEK Kristinka15716 SK "KONČANIC9 103.3 100.7 102.6 102.5

408.3BHSE -
BUDAPES
T

MEILINGER Flora20541 "BHSE", Budape10 102.6 101.3 105.1 99.3

407.7DALMACIJ
ACEMENT

URBAS Amadea10492111 100.6 100.2 105.2 101.7

406.0KONČANI
CA

KASAL Ivona157614 SK "KONČANIC12 100.9 101.4 101.7 102.0

405.4PODRAVK
A

BABIĆ Ivana14023713 101.9 101.9 101.0 100.6

404.7BHSE -
BUDAPES
T

HAISZKY Edina201218 "BHSE", Budape14 102.0 99.8 99.2 103.7

403.4SARAJEV
O

VRANAC Hana20493515 99.9 100.3 101.2 102.0

401.4BHSE -
BUDAPES
T

BERECZKY Bianka20111016 99.8 101.4 98.6 101.6

401.4TRNJEMALETIĆ Maša161527 SD "TRNJE", Za17 99.2 100.1 101.0 101.1

398.7NOSTERIAPELIVAN Julijana11532618 98.6 101.1 97.7 101.3

398.1TRNJEKLOBUČAR Iva16107 SD "TRNJE", Za19 100.2 99.5 98.5 99.9

393.1PVLK -
PECS

SOMOGYI Daniella203032 "PVLK", Pecs20 96.0 99.6 99.0 98.5

9Q000000IA1911161000.1.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 NOV 2016, 14:53 Page 1 of 2
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

392.8PVLK -
PECS

HÓF Henrietta20264 "PVLK", Pecs21 98.6 98.3 95.5 100.4

391.8TRNJEKOVAČIĆ Vitinia161315 SD "TRNJE", Za22 95.3 97.8 99.9 98.8

390.4PVLK -
PECS

TÖRÖK Csenge202712 "PVLK", Pecs23 97.6 100.2 97.0 95.6

385.5PVLK -
PECS

SERES Gréta20292324 94.7 94.4 98.3 98.1

378.8MARSBORIĆ Klaudija11371625 96.2 94.9 98.8 88.9

369.0PVLK -
PECS

STORCZ Júlia20282026 91.3 92.4 95.9 89.4

365.6MARSČANAKI Maja1139927 93.3 91.3 91.5 89.5

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 27; Total number of teams: 4

Protest Date / Time:

Legend EDABAF5E

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

QF Qualified for Finals
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TEAM
SAT 19 NOV 2016, START TIME 10:00

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR

Turnir Sv. MARTINA
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1224.31 SK "KONČANICA", Končanica 306.5 305.7 305.2 306.9

409.2RAB Tihana1580 102.3 103.6 100.9 102.4

409.1FINEK Kristinka1571 103.3 100.7 102.6 102.5

406.0KASAL Ivona1576 100.9 101.4 101.7 102.0

1223.62 "BHSE", Budapest 307.9 302.1 308.5 305.1

410.6BÁNKI Dóra2010 103.3 101.0 104.2 102.1

408.3MEILINGER Flora2054 102.6 101.3 105.1 99.3

404.7HAISZKY Edina2012 102.0 99.8 99.2 103.7

1191.33 SD "TRNJE", Zagreb 294.7 297.4 299.4 299.8

401.4MALETIĆ Maša1615 99.2 100.1 101.0 101.1

398.1KLOBUČAR Iva1610 100.2 99.5 98.5 99.9

391.8KOVAČIĆ Vitinia1613 95.3 97.8 99.9 98.8

1176.34 "PVLK", Pecs 292.2 298.1 291.5 294.5

393.1SOMOGYI Daniella2030 96.0 99.6 99.0 98.5

392.8HÓF Henrietta2026 98.6 98.3 95.5 100.4

390.4TÖRÖK Csenge2027 97.6 100.2 97.0 95.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 27; Total number of teams: 4

Protest Date / Time:

Legend A4203449

Bib No Bib Number
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Qualification
SAT 19 NOV 2016, START TIME 14:55

10m AIR RIFLE MEN - 1st day

Turnir Sv. MARTINA
RESULTS

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

Rank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

626.9DALMACIJ
ACEMENT

GORŠA Petar103430 SD "DALMACIJACE1 104.6 105.0 104.3 104.2 104.9 103.9

626.5DALMACIJ
ACEMENT

PETANJEK Borna11796 SD "DALMACIJACE2 105.3 104.0 105.2 104.7 104.0 103.3

625.4ASK
TRAKIA

RIZOV Anton2001163 105.4 104.1 104.2 103.8 103.5 104.4

621.6BHSE -
BUDAPES
T

VERES Adám200821 "BHSE", Budapest4 104.0 104.6 102.9 104.2 103.0 102.9

620.3DUGA
RESA

MALOVIĆ Luka11827 SK "DUGA RESA", 5 102.2 104.3 103.8 101.9 104.5 103.6

620.0BHSE -
BUDAPES
T

HÁRI Péter200714 "BHSE", Budapest6 102.2 102.9 104.0 102.7 104.8 103.4

617.5BJELOVAR
1874

MARIČIĆ Miran1491297 99.9 104.1 101.6 103.9 104.8 103.2

617.3PSC -
BRATISLA
VA

CERVENKA Denis2017368 103.4 103.6 102.6 102.1 103.2 102.4

617.0KONČAR-
ZAGREB
1786

ĐURKOVIĆ Bojan1642119 101.8 101.9 104.6 102.2 103.1 103.4

614.6MARIJA
BISTRICA

ČUKMAN Dino112912 SK "MARIJA BISTR10 102.2 100.8 102.6 102.4 105.1 101.5

613.1MARSTOMAŠEVIĆ Denis114735 SU "MARS", Beli M11 101.7 102.2 103.8 102.3 101.9 101.2

612.6DUGA
RESA

STIPANČIĆ Bojan118632 SK "DUGA RESA", 12 101.8 102.7 104.1 101.6 99.8 102.6

612.1BHSE -
BUDAPES
T

ABRUDÁN Zsolt20092713 102.6 100.6 100.3 100.9 104.2 103.5

610.8BHSE -
BUDAPES
T

HAMMERL Soma2005414 102.8 103.1 101.3 102.0 99.9 101.7

610.6BHSE -
BUDAPES
T

SIMÓ Kornél20069 "BHSE", Budapest15 100.7 101.5 102.0 100.8 102.9 102.7

608.8DALMACIJ
ACEMENT

SIKAVICA Josip104717 SD "DALMACIJACE16 102.0 103.0 99.2 103.3 101.2 100.1

608.6MARIJA
BISTRICA

BULAJA Darko185134 SK "MARIJA BISTR17 102.6 102.1 99.9 98.9 103.1 102.0

608.5SARAJEV
O

FAZLIJA Nedžad204719 SK "SARAJEVO", S18 99.9 101.6 101.9 102.5 100.9 101.7

605.3KOMARO
M VSE

NAGY SANDOR20583819 99.9 100.2 102.8 101.1 101.5 99.8

605.2SARAJEV
O

MEMIŠEVIĆ Emir204826 SK "SARAJEVO", S20 100.3 100.2 100.4 100.8 101.8 101.7
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

Rank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

604.3OSIJEK
1784

SAKAČ Franc-Frendi13412321 99.8 99.2 102.4 101.8 99.1 102.0

601.8MARIJA
BISTRICA

MATEJAŠ Marko113433 SK "MARIJA BISTR22 99.4 98.1 99.7 101.3 101.0 102.3

596.5DUGA
RESA

ŽIVČIĆ Tin118725 SK "DUGA RESA", 23 98.8 97.7 99.5 101.6 97.9 101.0

592.9SARAJEV
O

DIZDAREVIĆ Amar20468 SK "SARAJEVO", S24 100.3 98.9 98.6 98.5 95.8 100.8

590.8SAVICARAKIĆ Dominick18932425 97.0 98.2 101.4 98.0 96.9 99.3

587.2POŽEGA
1871

POŽEGA Davor1816326 98.0 96.9 94.8 100.2 96.5 100.8

586.9MARSMIHAJLOVIĆ Boris114313 SU "MARS", Beli M27 100.5 96.9 97.3 96.1 96.7 99.4

575.1PVLK -
PECS

GULYÁS Istvan-Daniel20215 "PVLK", Pecs28 96.9 98.6 95.1 97.6 91.7 95.2

573.3MARSTOMAŠEVIĆ Darko114620 SU "MARS", Beli M29 94.4 92.2 97.5 98.3 93.2 97.7

571.6POŽEGA
1871

POŽEGA Igor18173730 94.7 97.0 95.8 98.3 95.2 90.6

571.0PVLK -
PECS

CSIZMADIA Bálazs20242231 91.1 96.8 95.1 95.0 96.6 96.4

564.8PVLK -
PECS

VARGA Botond202210 "PVLK", Pecs32 90.6 101.0 95.2 89.8 95.2 93.0

563.0PVLK -
PECS

MÁRTON Roland20231533 92.0 95.3 92.6 98.3 92.5 92.3

551.8PVLK -
PECS

VARGA Bence202528 "PVLK", Pecs34 88.0 94.1 92.1 96.3 91.7 89.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 34; Total number of athletes: 34; Total number of teams: 7

Protest Date / Time:

Legend B56EDF1A

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks
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TEAM
SAT 19 NOV 2016, START TIME 14:55

10m AIR RIFLE MEN - 1st day

Turnir Sv. MARTINA
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1862.21 SD "DALMACIJACEMENT", Solin 311.9 312.0 308.7 312.2 310.1 307.3

626.9GORŠA Petar1034 104.6 105.0 104.3 104.2 104.9 103.9

626.5PETANJEK Borna1179 105.3 104.0 105.2 104.7 104.0 103.3

608.8SIKAVICA Josip1047 102.0 103.0 99.2 103.3 101.2 100.1

1852.22 "BHSE", Budapest 306.9 309.0 308.9 307.7 310.7 309.0

621.6VERES Adám2008 104.0 104.6 102.9 104.2 103.0 102.9

620.0HÁRI Péter2007 102.2 102.9 104.0 102.7 104.8 103.4

610.6SIMÓ Kornél2006 100.7 101.5 102.0 100.8 102.9 102.7

1829.43 SK "DUGA RESA", Duga Resa 302.8 304.7 307.4 305.1 302.2 307.2

620.3MALOVIĆ Luka1182 102.2 104.3 103.8 101.9 104.5 103.6

612.6STIPANČIĆ Bojan1186 101.8 102.7 104.1 101.6 99.8 102.6

596.5ŽIVČIĆ Tin1187 98.8 97.7 99.5 101.6 97.9 101.0

1825.04 SK "MARIJA BISTRICA", Marija
Bistrica

304.2 301.0 302.2 302.6 309.2 305.8

614.6ČUKMAN Dino1129 102.2 100.8 102.6 102.4 105.1 101.5

608.6BULAJA Darko1851 102.6 102.1 99.9 98.9 103.1 102.0

601.8MATEJAŠ Marko1134 99.4 98.1 99.7 101.3 101.0 102.3

1806.65 SK "SARAJEVO", Sarajevo 300.5 300.7 300.9 301.8 298.5 304.2

608.5FAZLIJA Nedžad2047 99.9 101.6 101.9 102.5 100.9 101.7

605.2MEMIŠEVIĆ Emir2048 100.3 100.2 100.4 100.8 101.8 101.7

592.9DIZDAREVIĆ Amar2046 100.3 98.9 98.6 98.5 95.8 100.8

1773.36 SU "MARS", Beli Manastir 296.6 291.3 298.6 296.7 291.8 298.3

613.1TOMAŠEVIĆ Denis1147 101.7 102.2 103.8 102.3 101.9 101.2

586.9MIHAJLOVIĆ Boris1143 100.5 96.9 97.3 96.1 96.7 99.4

573.3TOMAŠEVIĆ Darko1146 94.4 92.2 97.5 98.3 93.2 97.7

1691.77 "PVLK", Pecs 275.5 293.7 282.4 283.7 278.6 277.8

575.1GULYÁS Istvan-Daniel2021 96.9 98.6 95.1 97.6 91.7 95.2

564.8VARGA Botond2022 90.6 101.0 95.2 89.8 95.2 93.0

551.8VARGA Bence2025 88.0 94.1 92.1 96.3 91.7 89.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 34; Total number of teams: 7

Protest Date / Time:

Legend BD8482C7

Bib No Bib Number
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Qualification
SAT 19 NOV 2016, START TIME 14:55

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR

Turnir Sv. MARTINA
RESULTS

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

Rank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

626.5DALMACIJ
ACEMENT

PETANJEK Borna117961 105.3 104.0 105.2 104.7 104.0 103.3

620.3DUGA
RESA

MALOVIĆ Luka118272 102.2 104.3 103.8 101.9 104.5 103.6

617.5BJELOVAR
1874

MARIČIĆ Miran1491293 99.9 104.1 101.6 103.9 104.8 103.2

617.3PSC -
BRATISLA
VA

CERVENKA Denis2017364 103.4 103.6 102.6 102.1 103.2 102.4

613.1MARSTOMAŠEVIĆ Denis114735 SU "MARS", Beli Manas5 101.7 102.2 103.8 102.3 101.9 101.2

610.8BHSE -
BUDAPES
T

HAMMERL Soma200546 102.8 103.1 101.3 102.0 99.9 101.7

608.8DALMACIJ
ACEMENT

SIKAVICA Josip1047177 102.0 103.0 99.2 103.3 101.2 100.1

596.5DUGA
RESA

ŽIVČIĆ Tin1187258 98.8 97.7 99.5 101.6 97.9 101.0

592.9SARAJEV
O

DIZDAREVIĆ Amar204689 100.3 98.9 98.6 98.5 95.8 100.8

590.8SAVICARAKIĆ Dominick18932410 97.0 98.2 101.4 98.0 96.9 99.3

587.2POŽEGA
1871

POŽEGA Davor1816311 98.0 96.9 94.8 100.2 96.5 100.8

586.9MARSMIHAJLOVIĆ Boris114313 SU "MARS", Beli Manas12 100.5 96.9 97.3 96.1 96.7 99.4

575.1PVLK -
PECS

GULYÁS Istvan-
Daniel

20215 "PVLK", Pecs13 96.9 98.6 95.1 97.6 91.7 95.2

573.3MARSTOMAŠEVIĆ Darko114620 SU "MARS", Beli Manas14 94.4 92.2 97.5 98.3 93.2 97.7

571.6POŽEGA
1871

POŽEGA Igor18173715 94.7 97.0 95.8 98.3 95.2 90.6

571.0PVLK -
PECS

CSIZMADIA Bálazs20242216 91.1 96.8 95.1 95.0 96.6 96.4

564.8PVLK -
PECS

VARGA Botond202210 "PVLK", Pecs17 90.6 101.0 95.2 89.8 95.2 93.0

563.0PVLK -
PECS

MÁRTON Roland20231518 92.0 95.3 92.6 98.3 92.5 92.3

551.8PVLK -
PECS

VARGA Bence202528 "PVLK", Pecs19 88.0 94.1 92.1 96.3 91.7 89.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 19; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend F3A72392

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks
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TEAM
SAT 19 NOV 2016, START TIME 14:55

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR

Turnir Sv. MARTINA
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1773.31 SU "MARS", Beli Manastir 296.6 291.3 298.6 296.7 291.8 298.3

613.1TOMAŠEVIĆ Denis1147 101.7 102.2 103.8 102.3 101.9 101.2

586.9MIHAJLOVIĆ Boris1143 100.5 96.9 97.3 96.1 96.7 99.4

573.3TOMAŠEVIĆ Darko1146 94.4 92.2 97.5 98.3 93.2 97.7

1691.72 "PVLK", Pecs 275.5 293.7 282.4 283.7 278.6 277.8

575.1GULYÁS Istvan-Daniel2021 96.9 98.6 95.1 97.6 91.7 95.2

564.8VARGA Botond2022 90.6 101.0 95.2 89.8 95.2 93.0

551.8VARGA Bence2025 88.0 94.1 92.1 96.3 91.7 89.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 19; Total number of teams: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend CE9E2382

Bib No Bib Number
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Qualification

SUN 20 NOV 2016, START TIME 09:00

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN - 2nd day

Turnir Sv. MARTINA
RESULTS

Beli Manastir

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

380-10x QFBHSETOBAI-SIKE Renata2016181 95 94 94 97

378-10x QFKONČAR-ZAGREB
1786

PERVAN Vlatka1656252 93 97 93 95

377-  9x QFLOKOMOTIVASILADJEV Marija1268333 95 94 95 93

374-  9x QFDALMACIJACEMENTMAROVIĆ Marija1040274 93 97 94 90

365-  8x QFKONČAR-ZAGREB
1786

DRAŽENOVIĆ Lorena1641295 89 93 90 93

364-  6x QFKUSTOŠIJASEIFERT Gea1221306 91 92 92 89

364-  5x QFOSIJEK 1784LUČIĆ Martina1160247 91 86 94 93

364-  5x QFUTEBABICZ Sara2042218 92 91 93 88

362-  6xPVLKLEGRADI Nikolett2035179 93 91 87 91

362-  4xKONČAR-ZAGREB
1786

KOZUMPLIK Valentina16501910 91 93 92 86

361-  8xOSIJEK 1784ŠIMIĆ Teodora11661611 92 89 90 90

361-  5xDALMACIJACEMENTJAJIĆ Oriana10352312 95 88 88 90

354-  4xKUSTOŠIJAVINKOVIĆ Ivana12282213 83 89 89 93

351-  6xLOKOMOTIVACIVIĆ Sabina12573114 89 86 90 86

347-  7xOSIJEK 1784ALADROVIĆ Blaženka13272615 88 87 87 85

346-  8xOSIJEK 1784MOSER Tatjana13383216 85 87 91 83

342-  1xOSIJEK 1784ŠTRBAC Marijana Matea11642017 83 84 90 85

341-  3xVISOKOHUNČEK-PITA Aida20522818 83 89 85 84

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 98BE1BBC

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Finals

1Q000000IA2011160900.1.AP40.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 NOV 2016, 09:50 Page 1 of 11A9A

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER






















